SYNCHRONIZER HUB

K20.00263

WEIGHT

PRODUCT QUANTITY IN THE PACKAGE

BRAND

IVECO

DAF

MAN

MERCEDES

RENAULT

BRAND

OEM

1304 304 007
8193079
069890
81.32425-0097
000 262 9335

5001823845

TYPE

85 180/DG/R.8,73-1,00
85 180/SG/R.6,38-0,76
16 S 109/R.11,26-1.00
16 S 109/R.11,86-0.85
16 S 109/R.13.30-1.00
16 S 109/R.13.31-1.00
16 S 109/R.13.41-1.00
16 S 109/R.13.42-1.00
16 S 109/R.13.53-0.82
16 S 109/R.11,35-1.00
16 S 109/DG MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE

16 S 109/5G MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE
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